Version Information :
SN
01
Editior
Yinghui Guo
GOTRENDGCMD Brand :
SMD Common Mode Choke
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.19 Product Type :

 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.19  Standard      Customize
Description :
 C( Max. )
GOTREND
D(Ref.)
SMD Common Mode Choke
Yinghui Guo
F(Ref.) G(Ref.)E(Ref.) A(+/-0.2)  B(+/-0.2)
Electrical Characteristics :
6R0
7R8
151
222
█ Rated Current : The actual value of DC current when the top surface of test sample temperature rise is △T = 40℃ ( Ta = 25℃ ).
900 Min. 3 ~ 30
GCMD8035P-222Y-AE 2200+50%/-30% 10KHz 0.520 Max. 0.50 Max. 5300 Typ. 5.0
100KHz 0.035 Max. 3.00 Max. 200 Min. 20 ~ 300
GCMD8035P-151Y-AE 150+/-40% 100KHz 0.420 Max. 0.65 Max.
Impedance
( Ω )
Impedance
Frequency
Range(MHz)
Marking
GCMD8035P-6R0Y-AE 6.0+/-40% 100KHz 0.040 Max. 2.00 Max. 90 Min. 30 ~ 500
DC Resistance
N1 , N2
( Ω )
GCMD8035P-7R8Y-AE 7.8+/-40%
Size
5.00
Part No.
Inductance

D(Ref.)
10.32
E(Ref.)
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.05.19
Size
1065
A(+/-0.3)
10.00
B(+/-0.3)
8.70
 C( Max. ) F(Ref.) G(Ref.)
4.92 8.92 3.52
Electrical Characteristics :
█ Rated Current : The actual value of DC current when the top surface of test sample temperature rise is △T = 40℃ ( Ta = 25℃ ).
253
GCMD1065P-303Y-AE 30000+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 1.55 0.26 500V 3Sec 3mA 303
GCMD1065P-253Y-AE 25000+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 1.40 0.26 500V 3Sec 3mA
153
GCMD1065P-203Y-AE 20000+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 1.00 0.40 500V 3Sec 3mA 203
GCMD1065P-153Y-AE 15000+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.78 0.42 500V 3Sec 3mA
752
GCMD1065P-103Y-AE 10000+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.72 0.42 500V 3Sec 3mA 103
GCMD1065P-752Y-AE 7500+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.65 0.42 500V 3Sec 3mA
392
GCMD1065P-502Y-AE 5000+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.62 0.52 500V 3Sec 3mA 502
Part No.
Inductance
L1 , L2
( uH )
Inductance
Test Frequency
DC Resistance
N1 , N2
( Ω )
Rated Current
( Amp )
Max.
Hi-Pot Marking
GCMD1065P-251Y-AE 250.0+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.035 2.00 500V 3Sec 3mA 251
GCMD1065P-471Y-AE 470.0+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.065 1.60 500V 3Sec 3mA
6.50 10.32
471
GCMD1065P-501Y-AE 500.0+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.07 1.50 500V 3Sec 3mA 501
1065 10.00 8.70
GCMD1065P-102Y-AE 1000+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V
4.92 8.92 3.52
0.18 0.95 500V 3Sec 3mA 102
0.33GCMD1065P-302Y-AE 3000+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.65 500V 3Sec 3mA 302
GCMD1065P-392Y-AE 3900+/-40% 100KHz / 0.1V 0.55 0.75 500V 3Sec 3mA
Page : 5 / 9 Email : service@gotrend.com.tw
Care note :
Care note for Use :
(1) Storage Condition :